Show #914736 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)
3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$455.00 1 480 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 33.00 Stefani Wagley
$273.00 2 511 RedHotz Carisa Kimbro 29.00 Carisa Kimbro
$182.00 3 459 This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 29.00 Larry & Beverley Jacobs
4 400 Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 23.00 Lynne Faust
5 385 Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 23.00 Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
6 514 SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 21.00 Emalee Hoffmann
7 327 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 20.00  Phillip Hiser
8 414 Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 18.00 JODY WILSON BROOKS
9 363 Judging A Shake Meagan Blevins 14.00 Meagan Blevins
10 522 Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs 11.00 Kenneth Or Marja Bower



Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 11

Score Points

Owner's Name

$44.00
$33.00
$22.00
$11.00
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Red Hotz
Betterluckythansmart
This Shiners Smokin
RX Soula

SB Miss Queenie
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Precious Metalz
Judging A Shake

Sheza Travelin Kind

Carisa Kimbro

Jennifer Travis-Muir
Gracelyn Jacobs

Phillip E Hiser
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Carisa Kimbro

Robert D Muir

Larry & Beverley Jacobs
Phillip Hiser

Emalee Hoffmann

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
JODY WILSON BROOKS
Lynne Faust

Stefani Wagley

Meagan Blevins

Kenneth Or Marja Bower



Money PlaceBack#

Show #914736 (Dolly R Chayer): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 10

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1 480
$30.00 2 400
$20.00 3 459
4 363
5 385
6 414
7 511
8 327
9 522
OP110 514

Precious Metalz
Smart Lil Brooksinic
This Shiners Smokin
Judging A Shake
Cromeplated Sidekick
Tread Litely

Red Hotz

RX Soula

Sheza Travelin Kind
SB Miss Queenie

Stefani Wagley

Lynne Faust

Gracelyn Jacobs

Meagan Blevins

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
Jody Wilson Brooks
Carisa Kimbro

Phillip E Hiser

Molly Jacobs

Emalee Hoffmann

72.00
70.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
68.50
66.50
65.50
61.00
69.00

10.00
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7.00
6.00
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Stefani Wagley

Lynne Faust

Larry & Beverley Jacobs
Meagan Blevins

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
JODY WILSON BROOKS
Carisa Kimbro

Phillip Hiser

Kenneth Or Marja Bower

Emalee Hoffmann



Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Show #914736 (DENNIS SIGLER): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 10

Rider's Name Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
$30.00 2
$20.00 3
4

5

6

7

8

9

OP110

480
385
327
400
514
511
459
414
522
363

Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 72.00 10.00
Cromeplated Sidekick Linda M Bouziden-Lackey 70.50 9.00
RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 68.00 8.00
Smart Lil Brooksinic Lynne Faust 68.00 7.00
SB Miss Queenie Emalee Hoffmann 65.00 6.00
Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro 63.00 5.00
This Shiners Smokin Gracelyn Jacobs 62.50 4.00
Tread Litely Jody Wilson Brooks 60.50 3.00
Sheza Travelin Kind Molly Jacobs 54.00 2.00
Judging A Shake Meagan Blevins 5450 1.00

Stefani Wagley

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
Phillip Hiser

Lynne Faust

Emalee Hoffmann

Carisa Kimbro

Larry & Beverley Jacobs
JODY WILSON BROOKS
Kenneth Or Marja Bower

Meagan Blevins



Money PlaceBack#

Show #914736 (Chris Benedict): Rona Roundup - VRH (06/20/2020)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1
$30.00 2
$20.00 3
4
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414
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327

Precious Metalz

Red Hotz

This Shiners Smokin
SB Miss Queenie
Sheza Travelin Kind
Tread Litely

Judging A Shake
Smart Lil Brooksinic
Cromeplated Sidekick
RX Soula

Stefani Wagley

Carisa Kimbro

Gracelyn Jacobs

Emalee Hoffmann

Molly Jacobs

Jody Wilson Brooks
Meagan Blevins

Lynne Faust

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
Phillip E Hiser

72.50
72.00
71.00
70.00
65.00
64.00
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59.50
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Stefani Wagley

Carisa Kimbro

Larry & Beverley Jacobs
Emalee Hoffmann
Kenneth Or Marja Bower
JODY WILSON BROOKS
Meagan Blevins

Lynne Faust

Linda M Bouziden-Lackey
Phillip Hiser



